N

senerux CATERING MENU

SALADS APPETIZERS & SNACKS

SANDWICHES

ENTREES

DESSERTS

GRAND CAFE

SERVES
charcuterie mix
roasted fava beans, candied walnuts, craisins, sizzled soppressata, dried figs, frico parmesan crostini
buffalo bleu chips &
waffle-cut potato chips dusted with buffalo seasoning, bleu cheese dipping sauce
artisanal cheese display )
chef’s selection of cheese with crackers and strawbernries
fruit plate )
chef’s choice of seasonal fruits and berries
vegetable crudité )
chef’s choice of seasonal vegetables, herb buttermilk dressing
kale artichoke dip &)
cheesy dip with kale, artichokes, aleppo chili, and garlic toast
seafood platter
chilled crab dip, seared six pepper tuna*, creamy shrimp remoulade, smoked salmon*, cucumbers,
sweet peppers, crostini, whole grain crackers, green onion, lemon, capers
SERVES

benelux salad (v)
organic mixed greens, red onion, cherry tomatoes, candied walnuts, bleu cheese, balsamic vinaigrette

rocket salad )

organic arugula, apples, pears, black river falls gorgonzola, toasted almonds, honey lavender vinaigrette
chicken cobb salad

organic mixed greens, organic arugula, avocado, bacon, white and yellow cheddar, cucumber, red onion, tomato,
yogurt buttermilk ranch

SERVES

bacon havarti chicken
bacon, havarti cheese, roasted chili avocado aioli, pickles, brioche bun

lux petit cheeseburgers®
house blend burger patty, basil aioli, pepper jack cheese, mixed greens, brioche bun

sweet & hot pork sliders
shredded jerk pork shoulder, mango BBQ, aged cheddar cheese, onion strings, mango jalapefio slaw, brioche bun

turkey pesto
all natural turkey breast, havanrti cheese, basil pesto, garlic aioli, arugula, smoked paprika, toasted baguette

SERVES

sumac salmon
sumac seared salmon, chickpea saffron pilaf, roasted cauliflower, chermoula cucumbenr, herb yogunrt

benelux meatloaf
bacon-wrapped meatloaf, whipped garlic parmesan mashers, ale gravy, crispy onions

macaroni and cheeses (v)
five-cheese cream sauce, pickled peppadew peppers, rotini noodles, toasted bread crumbs

jerk chicken pasta
blackened chicken, tomatoes, spinach, yellow peppers, fettuccine, creamy jerk wine sauce, toasted baguette

tenderloin kebabs & couscous served around medium unless otherwise specified

marinated tenderloin tips, grilled zucchini, pepper, onion, and portabella blend, golden lemon couscous,
paprika sauce, feta cheese, cilantro onion relish, flatbread

SERVES

carrot cake bites )
cream cheese frosting, toasted coconut, salted caramel

brownie bites @
chocolate brownie, chocolate sauce

12
35

30

60

60

12

40

40

60

12

60

60

80

150

100

60

90

180

12

Sorry! not
available
Sorl2

25

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

25

60

120

90

90

90

120

25

80

80

120

25

120

100

120

160

25

300

200

120

180

320

50
140

120

240

180

180

180

240

50

160

160

240

50

240

200

240

320

50

600

400

240

360

640

50

80

100

@ vegetarian



