CATERING MENU

		12	25	50
APPETIZERS & SNACKS	charcuterie mix roasted fava beans, candied walnuts, craisins, sizzled soppressata, dried figs, frico parmesan crostini	35	70	140
	buffalo bleu chips v waffle-cut potato chips dusted with buffalo seasoning, bleu cheese dipping sauce	30	60	120
	artisanal cheese display v chef's selection of cheese with crackers and strawberries	60	120	240
	fruit plate (v) chef's choice of seasonal fruits and berries	45	90	180
	vegetable crudité (v) chef's choice of seasonal vegetables, herb buttermilk dressing	45	90	180
	kale artichoke dip (v) cheesy dip with kale, artichokes, aleppo chili, and garlic toast	45	90	180
	scafood platter chilled crab dip, seared six pepper tuna*, creamy shrimp remoulade, smoked salmon*, cucumbers, sweet peppers, crostini, whole grain crackers, green onion, lemon, capers	60	120	240
		12	25	50
	benelux salad (v)	40	80	160
SALADS	organic mixed greens, red onion, cherry tomatoes, candied walnuts, bleu cheese, balsamic vinaigrette			
	rocket salad v organic arugula, apples, pears, black river falls gorgonzola, toasted almonds, honey lavender vinaigrette	40	80	160
A		.	100	2.10
S	chicken cobb salad organic mixed greens, organic arugula, avocado, bacon, white and yellow cheddar, cucumber, red onion, tomato, yogurt buttermilk ranch	60	120	240
	SERVES	12	25	50
SANDWICHES	bacon havarti chicken	60	120	240
	bacon, havarti cheese, roasted chili avocado aioli, pickles, brioche bun			
	<pre>lux petit cheeseburgers* house blend burger patty, basil aioli, pepper jack cheese, mixed greens, brioche bun</pre>	50	100	200
	sweet & hot pork sliders shredded jerk pork shoulder, mango BBQ, aged cheddar cheese, onion strings, mango jalapeño slaw, brioche bun	60	120	240
	turkey pesto all natural turkey breast, havarti cheese, basil pesto, garlic aioli, arugula, smoked paprika, toasted baguette	80	160	320
S	SERVES	12	25	50
	SERVES	12	23	30
	sumac salmon sumac seared salmon, chickpea saffron pilaf, roasted cauliflower, chermoula cucumber, herb yogurt	150	300	600
	benelux meatloaf bacon-wrapped meatloaf, whipped garlic parmesan mashers, ale gravy, crispy onions	100	200	400
	macaroni and cheeses (v)	60	120	240
	five-cheese cream sauce, pickled peppadew peppers, rotini noodles, toasted bread crumbs			
	jerk chicken pasta blackened chicken, tomatoes, spinach, yellow peppers, fettuccine, creamy jerk wine sauce, toasted baguette	90	180	360
	tenderloin kebabs & couscous served around medium unless otherwise specified marinated tenderloin tips, grilled zucchini, pepper, onion, and portabella blend, golden lemon couscous, paprika sauce, feta cheese, cilantro onion relish, flatbread	180	320	640
Ω	SERVES	12	25	50
Ţ	carrot cake bites (v)	Sorry! not available	40	80
Ž,	cream cheese frosting, toasted coconut, salted caramel	for 12		
JESSEKIS	brownie bites v chocolate brownie, chocolate sauce	25	50	100
H	on locolate by own lie, or locolate sauce			